芯力特
SIT14503Q series
Wide range of 3V~40V input, low power consumption, low dropout linear regulator
REC V1.3 July 2025                     1 / 17                     www.sitcores.com
FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
The SIT14503Q series is a low dropout linear regulator (LDO) with ultra-low quiescent current and a wide
input voltage range of 3V to 40V. SIT14503Q series provide fixed output of 3.3V and 5V or adjustable

SOT89-5 44 ℃/W
Note: According to JEDEC JESD51-2, JESD51-5 and JESD51-7 at natural convection on 2s2p board.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type number Output voltage Output current Package MSL Packing
SIT14503QU 5V 300mA EMSOP8 MSL 3 Tape and reel
SIT14333QU 3.3V 300mA EMSOP8 MSL 3 Tape and reel
SIT14AJ3QU adjustable 300mA EMSOP8 MSL 3 Tape and reel
SIT14503QS 5V 300mA SOT89-5 MSL 3 Tape and reel
SIT14333QS 3.3V 300mA SOT89-5 MSL 3 Tape and reel
2500 pieces/disc in taped packages.
芯力特
SIT14503Q series
Wide range of 3V~40V input, low power consumption, low dropout linear regulator
REC V1.3 July 2025                     16 / 17                     www.sitcores.com
REFLOW SOLDERING
Parameter Lead-free soldering conditions